MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

SAMSUNG GQ65Q900RGTXZG QLED 8K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
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Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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65

VA

UHD 8K

7680x4320

1442

810

51/21.3

51/51

16:9

3000

178/178

1x Antenna

4 x HDMI (Input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1x One Connect

2 x Satellite

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

3xUSB-A

Common Interface slot

352

1452.2

836.4

34.1

295
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Set contains Power cord
Set contains Vogel's PFW 4700 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Samsung GQ65Q900RGTXZG is a 65-inch QLED TV that offers perfect image quality in native 8K 7680x4320 resolution. The device offers a brightness of
up to 3000 nits and phenomenal image depth thanks to Q HDR 8K technology, which individually adjusts the contrast and brightness parameters for each
scene. 8K means over 33 million pixels - this guarantees an unbelievable visual experience.

GQ65Q900RGTXZG is powered by a Quantum 8K processor, which is also responsible for Upscaling (i.e. technology that increases each resolution to the
nearest level corresponding to 8K), color optimization, contrast, sound quality, and HDR. Samsung is also equipped with an Intelligent Mode that can adjust
the level of brightness and sound to the current environment, as well as significantly extract sounds during the concert broadcast, or emphasize dialogues
in movies.

Thanks to the Smart Hub and intelligent One Remote Control, the TV becomes extremely easy and intuitive to use. It easily communicates with speakers,
smartphones and even Apple devices (via AirPlay 2).

Great ease of work and a guarantee of no tangled cables is the external One Connect device, which is equipped with 3 HDMI 2.0 and 1 HDMI 2.1 ports, 3
USB ports, Bluetooth module, or RJ45 and a Cl+ 1.4 slot. One Connect Box is connected to the GQ65Q900RGTXZG with a single One Connect cable,
which makes one of the most modern TVs a device that requires the minimum number of connections.

Samsung's device is fitted with VESA mounting holes (400x400mm) and weighs 29.5 kilograms without a base. The maximum power consumption reaches
352 watts. SQM Rental House recommends this TV set!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1112-samsung-gq659900rgtxzg-gled-8k.html
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