











SAMSUNG GQ65Q900RGTXZG QLED 8K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	65
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 8K
Resolution (px×px)	7680x4320
Width of viewable area (mm)	1442
Height of viewable area (mm)	810
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	5.1/21.3
Left / right bezel size (mm)	5.1/5.1
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	3000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	2 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	3 x USB-A
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	4 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x One Connect
Max. power consumption (W)	352
Width without stand (mm)	1452.2
Height without stand (mm)	836.4
Depth without stand (mm)	34.1
Net weight (kg)	29.5







Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Vogel's PFW 4700 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Samsung GQ65Q900RGTXZG is a 65-inch QLED TV that offers perfect image quality in native 8K 7680x4320 resolution. The device offers a brightness of up to 3000 nits and phenomenal image depth thanks to Q HDR 8K technology, which individually adjusts the contrast and brightness parameters for each scene. 8K means over 33 million pixels - this guarantees an unbelievable visual experience.

GQ65Q900RGTXZG is powered by a Quantum 8K processor, which is also responsible for Upscaling (i.e. technology that increases each resolution to the nearest level corresponding to 8K), color optimization, contrast, sound quality, and HDR. Samsung is also equipped with an Intelligent Mode that can adjust the level of brightness and sound to the current environment, as well as significantly extract sounds during the concert broadcast, or emphasize dialogues in movies.

Thanks to the Smart Hub and intelligent One Remote Control, the TV becomes extremely easy and intuitive to use. It easily communicates with speakers, smartphones and even Apple devices (via AirPlay 2).

Great ease of work and a guarantee of no tangled cables is the external One Connect device, which is equipped with 3 HDMI 2.0 and 1 HDMI 2.1 ports, 3 USB ports, Bluetooth module, or RJ45 and a CI+ 1.4 slot. One Connect Box is connected to the GQ65Q900RGTXZG with a single One Connect cable, which makes one of the most modern TVs a device that requires the minimum number of connections.

Samsung's device is fitted with VESA mounting holes (400x400mm) and weighs 29.5 kilograms without a base. The maximum power consumption reaches 352 watts. SQM Rental House recommends this TV set!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1112-samsung-gq65q900rgtxzg-qled-8k.html